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
(778) 881-0320 
 

$1,400 / 2br - 2 BEDROOM 1 BATHROOM BASEMENT SUITE FOR 
RENT (Abbotsford) 
Available in East Abbotsford from December 15, 2022. 

Basement suite has 2 Bedrooms, and 1 bathroom. Kitchen, living room, and rooms are all spacious 

and open. Also included is a patio with a covered space, and has its own separate entry to the suite. 

1000+ sq. ft. Great location near bus stops, schools, UFV, hospital and grocery stores. All within a 

3-5-minute drive. No pets. No smoking Please call/ text 604-825-9483 

 

$1,500 / 2br - 1050ft2 - 2 bedroom basement suite (Abbotsford) 
2 big bedroom basement suite available for rent from 15 January. It’s close by all levels school, 

park and bus stop in front of the house. It’s on ground level.No smoking and pets allowed. 

Reference required from previous owner. (778) 552-4248 

 
 

$1,500 / 1br - Private 1 bdrm detached suite (Abbotsford) 
We have a newly renovated suite for rent. 

Detached separate building from the main house. Located on a private acreage. 

TV and fully furnished. Kitchen utensils, bedding ect. 

7 minutes to Costco and Save on in Abbotsford East. 

In suite laundry. Heated floor on bathroom Very secure and private. 

Ample parking. Backup power generator on the property. (Nice to have this time of year) 

Internet and utilities all included. Available month to month or longer get term. 

Ready for Jan 1st 

 
73d960a6d1fa3ffda8474d983656e220@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,500 / 2br - Garden Level Suite - Auguston (Abbotsford) 
Bright and spacious 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom suite located in family friendly neighbourhood. Quiet 

setting backing onto greenspace with private entrance and large covered patio. In-suite 

washer/dryer. Street parking. No smoking. 

 
d48f41b27e9f330197df14bd763a44b5@hous.craigslist.org 
 

mailto:73d960a6d1fa3ffda8474d983656e220@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:d48f41b27e9f330197df14bd763a44b5@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,550 / 2br - 2 bedroom basement for rent (Abbotsford) 
2 bedroom basement for rent with one bathroom. Its having open living room and big kitchen. 

Having separate laundry and internet provided . One parking spot available on driveway. It's very 

close to townline plaza and highstreet mall. 

 
6477af1525cc32a48e109e31bd7ee83d@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,550 / 2br - Bright 2 bedroom lower suite in East Abbotsford with 
private laundry (Abbotsford, BC) 
Bright 2 bedroom lower suite. Available anytime. 
- Lots of natural light - Large bedrooms - Private laundry 
- Desirable East Abbotsford location close to schools, transit and rec center 
No pets. No smoking. Rent is $1550/month plus utilities. 
References and credit checks required. 
For inquiries and viewings please call, (604) 820-9000, during business hours, (Monday to Friday 
9am-5pm), closed Saturdays & Sundays, or email: rentals @ topproducersrealty.ca. *Please 
reference '6th Avenue listing' when replying. 
 

$1,600 / 2br - 900ft2 - 2 Bedroom basement suite available for 
rent (Abbotsford) 
-2 bedroom -1 bathroom -Open concept living room -Kitchen with fridge and oven no dishwasher 

-No Laundry -No pets allowed -NO SMOKING -Wifi Included 

Schools are near home walking distance there are bus stops near if needed. Quiet Area 

Looking for responsible tenants that will take care of the space and are looking for a long term 

home. (778) 706-6978 

 
 

$1,600 / 2br - ### 2 Bedroom Basement suite in a house For 
rent (aldergrove) 
Large 2 bedrooms basement suite for rent. It has shared washer and dryer, fridge, stove, full 

bathrooms. Shared backyard. You pay 25% of the utilities. 

Address is 26905- 25A Avenue Aldergrove. 

We do reference checks to all our prospective tenants. 

Interested please PM us directly for viewing time and appointment. 

Thank you, only serious inquiries are entertained. 

Please Note: No smoking or drugs in the property. It is strictly prohibited. No pet at all times. 

Available anytime its a year lease. (604) 533-1487 

 

$1,600 / 2br - 2 bedroom basement for Rent (Abbotsford) 
2 bedroom basement with in unit laundry as well a dishwasher. Furnished with wooden floor and 

with a ground level separate entrance. Near the park, School, transit,Sikh temple as well as grocery 

stores and highway. Available on February 1st. Parking for vehicle available. (604) 825-7570 

 

mailto:6477af1525cc32a48e109e31bd7ee83d@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,650 / 2br - 2 bedroom suite (West Abbotsford) 
2 bedroom suite available on Jan 1st 2023 located very close to Bolt Fitness and 1 minute walk to 

bus stop. Single car parking in driveway, separate laundry included however options TBD, central 

AC, wifi included absolutely no smoking/parties. Serious inquiries only! 

 
c6b0aafbd222391eb2dbca6910ff5266@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,700 / 3br - 1500ft2 - 3 bedroom basement (East Abbotsford) 
Three bedroom basement, it's about 1500 sf. Suitable for families with young adults because there is 

no schools nearby. 

We are well water, little hobby farm. Prefer little dogs, no cats please. 

 
25bde071e716387c98408ef5de73708e@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$2,000 / 2br - 1250ft2 - 2bdrm +den (Abbotsford) 
Medium term rental -2 years max. 
Two levels, 2 Large bedrooms with one full bathroom in basement, kitchen, dining room and den 
on main floor. Ideal for 2 adult roommates, a couple, or students of UFV. 
Can partially furnish if desired. No smoking, no small children, no pets. 
Parking for one vehicle. Sidewalk snow shoveling is required 
as needed. Utilities not included. Please reply to ad with details about yourselves, your 
expectations, and any questions you may have. 
 
58453c9969da3f11bc0950d514c3da0a@hous.craigslist.org 

Houses/Apartments:  
$1,600 / 2br - 875ft2 - Abbotsford 2 bedroom (33407 Tessaro Crescent) 
 NAI Goddard and Smith Property Management Division 

spacious 2 bedroom, 2 bath condo. 3rd floor. 

In suite laundry. Carpets. New Appliances. Newly Painted. 

Quiet building. Close to amenities. 1 underground parking stall. 

$100 move in fee. 1 year lease, references and credit check. 

No smoking - no pets please. Please respond with brief introduction and contact number. (604) 534-

7974 

 

$1,749 / 2br - 2 Beds 1 Bath Apartment (Abbotsford) 
Walk to the university, shopping at Cabela's Mall and easy access to HWY 1. well-run complex 

with outdoor pool, 2 parking spots. Heat and hot water included in rent. This unit has large walk-in 

closet. Please click on this facebook marketplace link to see pictures and to text message. 

 

780e103dda563928a54d3f2f200e4592@hous.craigslist.org 

 

mailto:c6b0aafbd222391eb2dbca6910ff5266@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:25bde071e716387c98408ef5de73708e@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:58453c9969da3f11bc0950d514c3da0a@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:780e103dda563928a54d3f2f200e4592@hous.craigslist.org
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$2,300 / 3br - 6000ft2 - House for rent (Abbotsford BC) 
3 Bedroom 2 bathroom house is available for rent in Abbotsford from January 1st 2022.Washrooms 

are fully renovated. Close to rotary stadium, superstore and bus stop. No pets, no smoking. (403) 404-

9295. 

Mission:    

$1,100 / 1br - East Mission 1 bedroom suite in a Beautiful and Quiet 
Neighbourhood (Mission) 
1 bedroom ground level suite in quiet cul-de-sac location. 

Available January 1st. 

- 1 Large Bedroom - Air Conditioned, full bathroom, Fridge, stove, DW, Washer and Dryer, 

utilities included, but no cable or internet - Shared laundry 

- Driveway parking available for 1 vehicle - Private covered patio area 

- East Mission near Heritage Mall, close to schools and bus routes. 

No pets. No smoking. Rent is $1100/month includes utilities. 

References and credit checks required.v For inquiries and viewings please call, (604) 820-9000, 

during business hours, (Monday to Friday 9am-5pm), closed Saturdays & Sundays, or email: 

rentals@topproducersrealty.ca. 

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